
Draw F NAME L NAME Horse TIME Place $ WON
9 Tayla Beck BD 20.776 1 13$        ETP Book
6 June Jurgensen Sage 21.486 2 11$        

10 Halie Duncanson Penny 22.168 3 9$          
11 Jackson Shields Hottie 27.056 4 7$          
15 Eve Neikirk Rocky 32.221 5 4$          
1 Bella Bauer Cisco 39.682 6 2.00$     

13 Elsie Barnes Butterball 40.761 7 2.00$     
3 Eve Neikirk YoYo 49.018 8 2.00$     

12 Skyla Smedberg Todd LL34.690 9 2.00$     ETP Book
8 Parker Lueth Chippy LL43.316 10 2.00$     
7 Jacob Mullis Vegas LL44.193 11 2.00$     
2 Rheagan Leske Yahtzee LL52.425 12 2.00$     

16 Kade Smedberg Todd LL56.011 13 2.00$     
4 Kade Baas Bees LL60.575 14 2.00$     

17 Jules Jurgensen Wrangler LL65.265 15 2.00$     
14 Eliza Bauer Cisco LL71.167 16 2.00$     
5 Ivy Olson Bill LL74.286 17 2.00$     

Draw F NAME L NAME Horse TIME PLACE $ WON
12 Halie Duncanson Penny 20.267 1 15$        ETP Book
15 Tayla Beck BD 21.067 2 11$        
16 June Jurgensen Sage 21.470 3 9$          
5 Jackson Shields Hottie 22.693 4 7$          
3 Eve Neikirk Rocky 28.722 5 5$          

14 Bella Bauer Cisco 33.430 6 4.00$     
17 Eve Neikirk YoYo 39.640 7 2.00$     
11 Elsie Barnes Butterball 47.815 8 2.00$     
6 Izzy Anderson Taco 922.107 9 2.00$     
2 Skyla Smedberg Todd LL36.695 10 2.00$     ETP Book
7 Parker Lueth Chippy LL45.031 11 2.00$     
8 Jules Jurgensen Wrangler LL45.71 12 2.00$     
9 Jacob Mullis Vegas LL46.674 13 2.00$     

18 Kade Smedberg Todd LL51.956 14 2.00$     
1 Rheagan Leske Yahtzee LL52.475 15 2.00$     
4 Eliza Bauer Cisco LL83.595 16 2.00$     

13 Kade Baas Bees LL960.474 17 2.00$     
10 Ivy Olson Bill LL983.046 18 2.00$     

PEE WEE BARRELS - Friday, May 13, 2022 | Mason City, IA

PEE WEE BARRELS - Saturday, May 14, 2022 | Mason City, IA

Sponsored by ELVIS THE PONY

Sponsored by ELVIS THE PONY



Draw F NAME L NAME Horse TIME place $ WON
16 Halie Duncanson Penny 18.570 1 13$        ETP Book
7 Izzy Anderson Taco 18.710 2 11$        
1 June Jurgensen Sage 20.208 3 9$          
9 Jackson Shields Hottie 21.293 4 7$          

15 Tayla Beck BD 21.413 5 4$          
2 Eve Neikirk Rocky 34.031 6 2.00$     

12 Eve Neikirk YoYo 38.288 7 2.00$     
4 Elsie Barnes Butterball 42.403 8 2.00$     

13 Kiley Norine Ginger 48.018 9 2.00$     ETP Book
6 Jacob Mullis Vegas LL42.146 10 2.00$     

10 Parker Lueth Chippy LL45.445 11 2.00$     
14 Jules Jurgensen Wrangler LL47.815 12 2.00$     
5 Rheagan Leske Yahtzee LL49.571 13 2.00$     

11 Kade Baas Bees LL61.460 14 2.00$     
3 Bella Bauer Cisco LL72.608 15 2.00$     

17 Eliza Bauer Cisco LL76.589 16 2.00$     
8 Ivy Olson Bill LL982.610 17 2.00$     

Sponsored by ELVIS THE PONY
PEE WEE BARRELS - Sunday, May 14, 2022 | Mason City, IA



160
$500.00 

$4,460.00 
DRAW F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON

86 Kaylee Lacina Badger IA Raiders Golden Girl 15.351 1d-1 442$         
81 Rachael Petersen Alden MN Royale Reminic 15.483 1d-2 361$         

110 Donna Kalish DODGEVILLE WI Nicks Special K 15.542 1d-3 268$         
36 Robin Beck MOVILLE IA High Traffic Day 15.579 1d-4 174$         

127 Ashley Meyer Zwingle IA Firewaters Design 15.633 1d-5 94$           
164 Sandra Brandli Mauston WI Famous french guy 15.660
62 Ashley Burke Morris IL Ts jazzs high brow 15.661

143 Miranda Hambley Dekalb IL Steelin Firewater. 15.748
27 Shelby Twardowski Swanville MN MC Cash Seeker 15.749

117 Jennifer Beck Delmar IA DC French Rita 15.780
153 Abby Halligan Lehigh IA Well Heeled Magoo 15.786
173 Sara Boies Indianola IA FL Forget Me Not 15.807

7 Sherri Wright Gilman WI Ms Smart Sailing Doc 15.906 2d-1 368$         
159 Sara Boies Indianola IA Dymonds French Dual 15.909 2d-2 301$         
90 Amy Chesmore Moville IA A Dash Of Ivory 15.913 2d-3 223$         
96 Carrie Heeren Pecatonica IL Gymme Three Steps 15.920 2d-4 145$         

118 Morgan Nelson Fort Dodge IA My lil red wagon 15.927 2d-5 78$           
67 Lori Smedberg Wisconsin Rapids WI MolFrenchRoyalTodd 15.954
93 Sherri Wright Gilman WI VF Secret Mistress 15.961
44 Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Bay B Im Worth It 15.965
64 Jody Bardole Hampton IA Trust Me I Got This 15.966
56 Jessica Jurgensen Denison IA Iris Runawaywrangler 15.997
2 Brian Jensen Eden Prairie MN Famousfrenchfirewater 16.000

79 Shelby Twardowski Swanville MN Shis Cruiser Bar 16.017
52 Raeden Mortensen Ewing MO Mafia 16.056
61 Elisha Vickroy Lucas IA DocAlena Drift 16.129

139 Tacie Overturf Ames IA RLR Ragin Bull 16.135
71 Jodie Greig Estherville IA Dudes Gotta Gun 16.139

137 Shelby Twardowski Swanville MN Short Dashing Rocket 16.141
46 Sara Walter palo IA Mags Fabulous French 16.172
65 Tami Mai Elma IA Burners Goldmine 16.173

135 Debbie Nelson Sergeant Bluff IA Guys Luvin Fame 16.183
72 Avery Teague Webster City IA Tulsas Diamond 16.193
66 Jessica Olson Monroe WI Dashinforoutlawfame 16.202

157 Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Unn Break Able 16.220
42 Evelyn Morehouse New Prague MN Dun It For Perks 16.249
51 Brittney Blair Lincoln NE Mountblancsugarjo 16.284

149 Colbie Schmitt Ames IA Temporary High 16.290
103 Alesia Harlan Winterset IA RS Perks Rooster 16.291
43 Jill Westcott Lohrville IA Sun Frost Babe 16.338

151 Robin Beck MOVILLE IA Special Kinda Shade 16.341
125 Gabe Lamasters Woodward IA Siete Coronas 16.344

Open 5D GFB Barrel Race
Friday, May 13, 2022 | Mason City, IA

Open to ALL + *IBRA* *BBR* *WPRA* *PEWC* Approved

Total Entries
Total Added
Total Payout



160
$500.00 

$4,460.00 
DRAW F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON

Open 5D GFB Barrel Race
Friday, May 13, 2022 | Mason City, IA

Open to ALL + *IBRA* *BBR* *WPRA* *PEWC* Approved

Total Entries
Total Added
Total Payout

59 Tessa Smith New London IA Scarlets Rowdy Bug 16.353 3d-1 294$         
87 Margo Ransom Paola KS Frosty Flying Effort 16.357 3d-2 241$         

109 Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Undniably Sharp 16.365 3d-3 178$         
45 Johnnie Lynch Bernard IA JTD Go Home Joe 16.373 3d-4 116$         
80 Karissa Gipple Bernard IA RedBrow CD 16.389 3d-5 62$           

166 Dylan Clement Mason City IA Sheâ€™s so fluffy 16.394
131 Mallory Keller Blairsburg IA Dubs Hollywood Flash 16.427
82 Sara Stricker Hector MN Angel n Firewater 16.440
13 Bergan Buesser Eau Claire WI Bar none frost 16.472
18 Kathy Roseland Marshalltown IA Busta Run Iris 16.476

172 Tami mai elma IA mai corona be peppy 16.481
55 Alesia Harlan Winterset IA Night Beat Perks 16.489

101 Emily Mortensen Ewing MO Kruise 16.545
53 Payton Erritt Callender IA Iris Smokin Bandit 16.549
14 Alesia Harlan Winterset IA Smart Cat Sneakin 16.595
77 Amber Duncanson Mapleton MN Must Be Metallic 16.649
5 Megan Storey Woodward IA Famous Rival 16.651

123 Hannah Grace Dysart IA Fly Guy 16.659
119 Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Sparks Fly Fame 16.668
165 Sidney Eibes Stacyville IA FSP Coal Train 16.669
170 Clayton Sammons Mount Pleasant IA Sally 16.674
152 Marlee Gregg Gowrie IA DL Heza Shawne Bug 16.684
16 Debbie Nelson Sergeant Bluff IA Hesa French Dancer 16.686

163 Kelly Keller blairsburg IA Firen Angel Bonnie 16.692
3 Jennifer Beck Delmar IA TDM Yellow Wood Girl 16.727

29 Traci Blanchfield Lohrville IA Morgans Scootin Bub 16.772
34 Danielle Madden Story City IA FK Sun Of A Gun 16.785

162 Jeanne Lindblom Pollock MO CN Hocus Pocus 16.802
126 Crystal Summers Fort Dodge IA Wrangler 16.811
32 Jodie Greig Estherville IA Holy Moly Hang On 16.813
37 Carissa McFarland Afton IA MJP IMAFABULOUSBULLY 16.814
94 April Olson CARVER MN UUU Billy The Kid 16.821
12 Shaunae Overturf Ames IA KD Berts Moon Bug 16.837
48 Baillie Thibadeau Manchester IA Vegas blue streak 16.848
35 Amy Chesmore Moville IA Back Stretch Dawn 16.871 4d-1 221$         
68 Lynde Johnson Stanhope IA FK Triple Timing 16.880 4d-2 181$         
88 Kuleen Smith Algona IA Raz the Angel 16.920 4d-3 134$         
54 Val Wasinger Winnebago MN Callin Me Gorgeous 16.926 4d-4 87$           
24 Shelly Aldag Schleswig IA Buckin Bay Boy 16.931 4d-5 47$           
85 Carli Miller Lewistown IL TEES WATCHIN U ROPE 16.932

145 Cassandra Vesely Des Moines IA Micky Hit The Deck 16.950
104 Rosa Sondag Van Wert IA Strickly An Angel 16.959



160
$500.00 

$4,460.00 
DRAW F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON

Open 5D GFB Barrel Race
Friday, May 13, 2022 | Mason City, IA

Open to ALL + *IBRA* *BBR* *WPRA* *PEWC* Approved

Total Entries
Total Added
Total Payout

39 April Olson CARVER MN Frenchgalsarespecial 16.981
33 Rachael Petersen Alden MN Painting With Ease 16.988
20 Katelyn Barnes Peterson IA Petos Snseaking Lena 17.038

120 Kelly Keller blairsburg IA Lost Valley Mint 17.059
134 Emily Goings Stratford IA Firewater Tolltac 17.067
26 Katelynn Shields LINEVILLE IA RC JASMINE GIRL 17.133
40 Justin Bauer Dedham IA Cashmere sock 17.198

150 Molly Hamilton UNION IA Frenchmans Last Honor 17.219
25 Angela Hett Manly IA Tie Dyed Bandit 17.241
4 Payton Erritt Callender IA Special Kinda Troube 17.280

38 Donna Kalish DODGEVILLE WI Lil Rock N the Sky 17.295
115 Carley Wentworth Saint Ansgar IA Alice 17.369 5d-1 147$         
132 Brynn Bastyr Austin MN Sapphire Sparkle 17.372 5d-2 120$         
111 Katelynn Shields LINEVILLE IA RC BLAZING RED HOTT 17.374 5d-3 89$           

6 Melisa Shields-Dunlap Lineville IA Yo Bay Berry Frost 17.403 5d-4 58$           
9 Keith Broscoff Brownton MN Rock Back Sensation 17.420 5d-5 31$           

156 Jade Durfey Corydon IA Hesacategoryfive 17.497
22 Maiah Difazzio Elkhorn WI Lilly's Luck 17.499

121 Carley Halligan Lehigh IA Heytheremrtinman 17.520
146 Stefanie Baas Maquoketa IA Streakin Bug Passum 17.587
169 Roxane Kohlhof Runnells IA Intent ta streak 17.637
23 Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Jesses Tales 17.692

140 Angela Triplett Leon IA Streakindrover 17.712
141 Hadley Meyer Bernard IA Pumba 17.719
99 Reagan Schwartz Adel IA Dry Stylish Peppy 17.726
49 Katie Norwig Albert Lea MN RR Okies Windy 17.734

105 Jeanne Lindblom Pollock MO Barts Last Playgirl 17.747
19 Maddie Jochimsen Anamosa IA Ameiah 17.780

122 Natalie Hieronimus Ashton IA Apollo To ID 17.950
50 Josie Sailor Albert Lea MN Khaleesified 17.952

155 Denice Libby New London IA Napoleon 17.993
31 Gabe Hammond Lucas IA WC Aliwood 18.024

107 Tessa Smith New London IA Slicks Alive Fire 18.024
148 Audreianna Schmidt Delmar IA Okie Dokey Iris 18.265
75 Melisa Shields-Dunlap Lineville IA RC Mandy Girl 18.322

133 Krista Meyer Cedar Rapids IA Wilma Rose 18.812
154 Kyrra Racine Stratford IA Cowboy 19.039
108 Baillie Thibadeau Manchester IA Looper 19.766
69 Chantel Muttart Oelwein IA Memories of Artie 21.099
47 Carter Richter Alden MN Gator Done Yawl 22.403

142 Kent Eilers Milford IA Convincing PayDay 32.721
60 Sandi Brandli Mauston WI Kiss Me Over Yonder 99.999



160
$500.00 

$4,460.00 
DRAW F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON

Open 5D GFB Barrel Race
Friday, May 13, 2022 | Mason City, IA

Open to ALL + *IBRA* *BBR* *WPRA* *PEWC* Approved

Total Entries
Total Added
Total Payout

58 Camy Gheer Centerville IA Easy Come Easy Bug 915.822
158 Kathy Grady Otho IA M T.Hottie 915.875
41 crissi mangen sleepy eye MN Sixy N Smooth 915.964
10 Tessa Smith New London IA Sweeties Last Honor 915.997

136 Chyenne Mortenson Cherokee IA Boonslilstripe 916.010
102 Madeline Teague Webster City IA Special Blue Passum 916.047
171 Johnnie Lynch Bernard IA malibu Country 916.118
89 Cassandra Vesely Des Moines IA Not A Cheap Date 916.268

128 Betty Ann Davis Albia IA Dancin For Chex 916.363
91 Greta Huebsch Osage IA FK Izzy Flying Tuff 916.395
30 Brynn Bastyr Austin MN Draw me a Bud 916.530

114 Mariah Meger Waseca MN DHR freeandeasy girl 916.607
28 Morgan Young Peterson IA El Sever Champ 916.669
76 Darci Ewing Swaim Bloomfield IA Ms Sunfrost 916.759

116 Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Joe's Sassy Girl 916.833
144 Kaylee Hieronimus Ashton IA BW Double Take Dash 916.875
113 Erin Novak Lost Nation IA Ease Down The Fire 916.993
74 Rachel Lueth Arlington MN Justa Lil Starstruck 917.062
63 Paisley Weldon Atlanta MO Scooters Elegance 917.098
84 Darien Clark calamus IA Shez Gold 917.276
57 Madi Fangman New Hampton IA St Starburst 917.341
83 Jessica Marson Rockford IA Bahama U Mama 917.425
70 Keith Broscoff Brownton MN Yo Good Hand 917.929
21 Bailey Ellerbeck Sac City IA Lena Memorial 918.143

168 Heather Fehr Garrison IA Marley McClain 918.988
95 Robin Beck MOVILLE IA Lions Shade of Fame 919.164

138 Lacey Kite Webster City IA Jamie Rey 919.332
167 Kim Chesmore Independence IA SR Royal Kochie 920.182
147 Angela Hett Manly IA BPR Tielin Two Spots 920.521
129 Kami Eilers Milford IA NinetyNineFrenchDoves 931.951
15 Karrie Ballanger Bloomfield IA Joe 999.999
1 Chloee Abeln Maquoketa IA Docs Roan Rabbit. SCR

73 Abby Halligan Lehigh IA CE Ironman scr
98 Kinlee Jackson Falls City NE Takin Your Money scr



36
$0.00 

$621.00 
F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
Miranda Hambley Dekalb IL Steelin Firewater. 15.748 1D1 109$              
Shelby Twardowski Swanville MN MC Cash Seeker 15.749 1D2 65$                
Abby Halligan Lehigh IA Well Heeled Magoo 15.786 1D3 43$                

Morgan Nelson Fort Dodge IA My lil red wagon 15.927
Shelby Twardowski Swanville MN Shis Cruiser Bar 16.017
Shelby Twardowski Swanville MN Short Dashing Rocket 16.141
Chloee Abeln Maquoketa IA Docs Roan Rabbit 16.156
Lyndsey Ernst Sparta WI Guys Stolen Times 16.187

Avery Teague Webster City IA Tulsas Diamond 16.193

Gabe Lamasters Woodward IA Siete Coronas 16.344 2D1 93$                
Johnnie Lynch Bernard IA JTD Go Home Joe 16.373 2D2 56$                
Mallory Keller Blairsburg IA Dubs Hollywood Flash 16.427 2D3 37$                
Hadley Meyer Zwingle IA Firewaters Design. 16.459

Morgan Keller Blairsburg IA JB Docs Ace 16.751 3D1 124$              

Brynn Bastyr Austin MN Sapphire Sparkle 17.372 4D1 47$                
Jade Durfey Corydon IA Hesacategoryfive 17.497 4D2 28$                

Maiah Difazzio Elkhorn WI Lilly's Luck 17.499 4D3 19$                
Hadley Meyer Bernard IA Pumba 17.719
Reagan Schwartz Adel IA Dry Stylish Peppy 17.726
Teagan Smith Algona IA Rico 18.198

MJ Ralston Shellsburg IA Jersey Boys 18.244
Audreianna Schmidt Delmar IA Okie Dokey Iris 18.265

Kyrra Racine Stratford IA Cowboy 19.039
Kelsey Janssen Clare IA Ruby River Dynamite 19.249
Taylor Parsons Bancroft IA Hank 20.092

Kearsyn Kite Webster City IA Badger 31.201
Madeline Teague Webster City IA Special Blue Passum 916.047

Johnnie Lynch Bernard IA malibu Country 916.118
Brynn Bastyr Austin MN Draw me a Bud 916.530
Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Joe's Sassy Girl 916.833
Kaylee Hieronimus Ashton IA BW Double Take Dash 916.875
Paisley Weldon Atlanta MO Scooters Elegance 917.098
Maci Heeren Pecatonica IL Boone 917.138

Kinnick Meyer Woodward IA Tall Boy 918.380
Rebecca LaRue Dumont IA Forever in my heart 999.999

Abby Halligan Lehigh IA CE Ironman scr
#N/A

Total Entries
Total Added
Total Payout

Friday, May 13, 2022 | Mason City, IA 
Entries in open & "aged" class roll to "aged" class | YO = Youth Only | 0.000 is a carry over

 Youth 4D GFB Barrel Race  | Sponsored by Prime Performance Nutrition



29
$0.00 

$501.00 
F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place 1$          
Kaylee Lacina Badger IA Raiders Golden Girl 15.351 1d-1 106$      
Ashley Burke Morris IL Ts jazzs high brow 15.661 1d-2 70$        

Lori Smedberg Wisconsin Rapids WI MolFrenchRoyalTodd 15.954 2d-1 75$        
Elisha Vickroy Lucas IA DocAlena Drift 16.129 2d-2 45$        
Tacie Overturf Ames IA RLR Ragin Bull 16.135 2d-3 30$        

Jessica Olson Monroe WI Dashinforoutlawfame 16.202
Brittney Blair Lincoln NE Mountblancsugarjo 16.284

Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Undniably Sharp 16.365 3d-1 50$        
Dylan Clement Mason City IA Sheâ€™s so fluffy 16.394 3d-2 30$        
Baillie Thibadeau Manchester IA Vegas blue streak 16.848 3d-3 20$        

Carli Miller Lewistown IL TEES WATCHIN U ROPE 16.932 4d-1 38$        
Cassandra Vesely Des Moines IA Micky Hit The Deck 16.950 4d-2 23$        
Katelynn Shields LINEVILLE IA RC JASMINE GIRL 17.133 4d-3 15$        

Carley Wentworth Saint Ansgar IA Alice 17.369
Katelynn Shields LINEVILLE IA RC BLAZING RED HOTT 17.374
Melisa Shields-Dunlap Lineville IA Yo Bay Berry Frost 17.403

Stefanie Baas Maquoketa IA Streakin Bug Passum 17.587
Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Jesses Tales 17.692
Gabe Hammond Lucas IA WC Aliwood 18.024
Krista Meyer Cedar Rapids IA Wilma Rose 18.812
Baillie Thibadeau Manchester IA Looper 19.766
Kylee Yates Redfield IA JJ 25.658
Camy Gheer Centerville IA Easy Come Easy Bug 915.822

Cassandra Vesely Des Moines IA Not A Cheap Date 916.268
Erin Novak Lost Nation IA Ease Down The Fire 916.993

Rachel Lueth Arlington MN Justa Lil Starstruck 917.062
Darien Clark calamus IA Shez Gold 917.276
Bailey Ellerbeck Sac City IA Lena Memorial 918.143
Camy Gheer Centerville IA Eye Had A Moment Guy scr

Friday, May 13, 2022 |Mason City, IA
Entries in open & "aged" class roll to "aged" class | AO = Adult Only | 0.000 is a carry over

 Adult 4D GFB Barrel Race  Total Entries
Total Added
Total Payout



31
$0.00 

$535.00 
F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
Sandra Brandli Mauston WI Famous french guy 15.660 1d-1 94$                
Jennifer Beck Delmar IA DC French Rita 15.780 1d-2 56$                

Amy Chesmore Moville IA A Dash Of Ivory 15.913 1d-3 37$                
Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Bay B Im Worth It 15.965
Jody Bardole Hampton IA Trust Me I Got This 15.966
Brian Jensen Eden Prairie MN Famousfrenchfirewater 16.000
Jodie Greig Estherville IA Dudes Gotta Gun 16.139
Sara Walter palo IA Mags Fabulous French 16.172 2d-1 80$                

Debbie Nelson Sergeant Bluff IA Guys Luvin Fame 16.183 2d-2 48$                
Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Unn Break Able 16.220 2d-3 32$                
Margo Ransom Paola KS Frosty Flying Effort 16.357
Kathy Roseland Marshalltown IA Busta Run Iris 16.476
Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Sparks Fly Fame 16.668 3d-1 53$                
Debbie Nelson Sergeant Bluff IA Hesa French Dancer 16.686 3d-2 32$                

Kelly Keller blairsburg IA Firen Angel Bonnie 16.692 3d-3 21$                
Jennifer Beck Delmar IA TDM Yellow Wood Girl 16.727

Traci Blanchfield Lohrville IA Morgans Scootin Bub 16.772
Danielle Madden Story City IA FK Sun Of A Gun 16.785
Crystal Summers Fort Dodge IA Wrangler 16.811
Jodie Greig Estherville IA Holy Moly Hang On 16.813

Shaunae Overturf Ames IA KD Berts Moon Bug 16.837
Lynde Johnson Stanhope IA FK Triple Timing 16.880
Shelly Aldag Schleswig IA Buckin Bay Boy 16.931
Kelly Keller blairsburg IA Lost Valley Mint 17.059

Natalie Hieronimus Ashton IA Apollo To ID 17.950 4d-1 48$                
Kent Eilers Milford IA Convincing PayDay 32.721 4d-2 32$                
Kelly Heckart Ottumwa IA Teller Im French 99.999

Betty Ann Davis Albia IA Dancin For Chex 916.363
Darci Ewing Swaim Bloomfield IA Ms Sunfrost 916.759
Kim Chesmore Independence IA SR Royal Kochie 920.182

Kami Eilers Milford IA NinetyNineFrenchDoves 931.951

Friday, May 13, 2022 | Mason City, IA
Entries in open & "aged" class roll to "aged" class | MO = Masters Only | 0.000 is a carry over

Masters 4D GFB Barrel Race  | Sponsored by Jan's Sewtique Total Entries
Total Added
Total Payout



183
$1,000.00 
$6,490.00 

DRAW F NAME L NAME CITY ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON
6 Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Steelin Firewater 15.343 1d-1 565

38 Sara Boies Indianola IA FL Forget Me Not 15.434 1d-2 467
150 Kaylee Lacina Badger IA Raiders Golden Girl 15.483 1d-3 370
172 Sharon Munn Monticello MN French Babalulu 15.532 1d-4 273
50 Madeline Teague Webster City IA Special Blue Passum 15.556 1d-5 175
67 Shelby Twardowski Swanville MN MC Cash Seeker 15.558 1d-6 97
81 Donna Kalish DODGEVILLE WI Nicks Special K 15.566

179 Sandra Brandli Mauston WI Famous french guy 15.618
131 Chyenne Mortenson Cherokee IA Boonslilstripe 15.631
138 Ashtin Holzer La Crescent MN Slick Em Up Sonny 15.666
111 Robin Beck MOVILLE IA High Traffic Day 15.686
100 Jessica Olson Monroe WI Dashinforoutlawfame 15.706
168 Deb Shefveland Monticello MN MC Sheza Fast Grand 15.708
149 Rachael Petersen Alden MN Royale Reminic 15.752
32 Bergan Buesser Eau Claire WI Bar none frost 15.776
63 Jennifer Beck Delmar IA DC French Rita 15.817
31 Jessica Jurgensen Denison IA Iris Runawaywrangler 15.848 2d-1 471

118 Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Sparks Fly Fame 15.864 2d-2 389
144 Shelby Twardowski Swanville MN Shis Cruiser Bar 15.867 2d-3 308
28 Avery Teague Webster City IA Tulsas Diamond 15.875 2d-4 227
11 Carrie Heeren Pecatonica IL Gymme Three Steps 15.892 2d-5 146

154 Sara Walter palo IA Mags Fabulous French 15.907 2d-6 81
125 Alesia Harlan Winterset IA RS Perks Rooster 15.929
26 Ashley Meyer Zwingle IA Firewaters Design 15.940
40 Sherri Wright Gilman WI VF Secret Mistress 15.953
52 Robin Beck MOVILLE IA Lions Shade of Fame 15.970
95 Johnnie Lynch Bernard IA JTD Go Home Joe 15.999
8 Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Kiss This baby 16.000

104 Sherri Wright Gilman WI Ms Smart Sailing Doc 16.005
19 Tessa Smith New London IA Scarlets Rowdy Bug 16.015
59 Greta Huebsch Osage IA FK Izzy Flying Tuff 16.036
2 Amy Chesmore Moville IA A Dash Of Ivory 16.072

146 Debbie Nelson Sergeant Bluff IA Guys Luvin Fame 16.079
14 Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Bay B Im Worth It 16.085

119 Carissa McFarland Afton IA MJP IMAFABULOUSBULLY 16.108
86 Betty Ann Davis Albia IA Dancin For Chex 16.113
43 Margo Ransom Paola KS Frosty Flying Effort 16.121

126 Brittney Blair Lincoln NE Mountblancsugarjo 16.139
106 crissi mangen sleepy eye MN Sixy N Smooth 16.141
23 Shelby Twardowski Swanville MN Short Dashing Rocket 16.154

137 Tacie Overturf Ames IA RLR Ragin Bull 16.157
180 Abigail Schwab Glenville MN A DashN Drifter 16.164

Total Entries
Total Added
Total Payout

Saturday, May 14, 2022 | Mason City, IA
Open 5D GFB Barrel Race

*IBRA* *BBR* *WPRA* *PEWC* *NBHA MN02/03/00 & IA02/03/00 Approved



183
$1,000.00 
$6,490.00 

DRAW F NAME L NAME CITY ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON

Total Entries
Total Added
Total Payout

Saturday, May 14, 2022 | Mason City, IA
Open 5D GFB Barrel Race

*IBRA* *BBR* *WPRA* *PEWC* *NBHA MN02/03/00 & IA02/03/00 Approved

5 Sandi Brandli Mauston WI Kiss Me Over Yonder 16.200
3 Brian Jensen Eden Prairie MN Famousfrenchfirewater 16.222
7 Megan Storey Woodward IA Famous Rival 16.239

69 Lyndsey Ernst Sparta WI Guys Stolen Times 16.247
94 Karissa Gipple Bernard IA RedBrow CD 16.262
48 Morgan Young Peterson IA El Sever Champ 16.264

134 Elisha Vickroy Lucas IA DocAlena Drift 16.277
9 Jodie Greig Estherville IA Holy Moly Hang On 16.309

122 Mallory Keller Blairsburg IA Dubs Hollywood Flash 16.315
20 Paisley Weldon Atlanta MO Scooters Elegance 16.319
99 Kathy Grady Otho IA M T.Hottie 16.328
75 Carli Miller Lewistown IL TEES WATCHIN U ROPE 16.349 3d-1 376$           
79 Tessa Smith New London IA Sweeties Last Honor 16.356 3d-2 312$           
41 Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Joe's Sassy Girl 16.361 3d-3 247$           
76 Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Undniably Sharp 16.363 3d-4 182$           

116 Darien Clark calamus IA Shez Gold 16.366 3d-5 117$           
159 Kelly Keller blairsburg IA Lost Valley Mint 16.388 3d-6 65$             
80 Chloee Abeln Maquoketa IA Docs Roan Rabbit 16.414
15 Payton Erritt Callender IA Iris Smokin Bandit 16.417
98 Marlee Gregg Gowrie IA DL Heza Shawne Bug 16.420

108 Emily Mortensen Ewing MO Kruise 16.421
97 Evelyn Morehouse New Prague MN Dun It For Perks 16.422

181 Dylan Clement Mason City IA Sheâ€™s so fluffy 16.443
167 Kathy Roseland Marshalltown IA Busta Run Iris 16.445
156 Gabe Lamasters Woodward IA Siete Coronas 16.457
114 Baillie Thibadeau Manchester IA Vegas blue streak 16.458
155 Hannah Grace Dysart IA Fly Guy 16.478
112 Debbie Nelson Sergeant Bluff IA Hesa French Dancer 16.491
101 Angela Hett Manly IA BPR Tielin Two Spots 16.502
110 Roxane Kohlhof Runnels IA Intent ta streak 16.533
72 Danielle Madden Story City IA FK Sun Of A Gun 16.556

141 Donna Kalish DODGEVILLE WI Lil Rock N the Sky 16.559
61 Amy Chesmore Moville IA Back Stretch Dawn 16.561
74 Colbie Schmitt Ames IA Temporary High 16.568
64 Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Unn Break Able 16.575

139 Maiah Difazzio Elkhorn WI Lilly's Luck 16.594
51 Amber Duncanson Mapleton MN Must Be Metallic 16.601

163 Katie Stueck Fairfax IA Iâ€™m a Royal Casanova 16.618
17 Alesia Harlan Winterset IA Smart Cat Sneakin 16.626
36 Jade Durfey Corydon IA Hesacategoryfive 16.642
27 Angela Hett Manly IA Tie Dyed Bandit 16.654

129 Kelly Keller blairsburg IA Firen Angel Bonnie 16.656



183
$1,000.00 
$6,490.00 

DRAW F NAME L NAME CITY ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON

Total Entries
Total Added
Total Payout

Saturday, May 14, 2022 | Mason City, IA
Open 5D GFB Barrel Race

*IBRA* *BBR* *WPRA* *PEWC* *NBHA MN02/03/00 & IA02/03/00 Approved

83 Cassandra Vesely Des Moines IA Micky Hit The Deck 16.694
109 Johnnie Lynch Bernard IA Malibu Country 16.694

1 Jeanne Lindblom Pollock MO CN Hocus Pocus 16.728
127 April Olson CARVER MN UUU Billy The Kid 16.728
60 Alesia Harlan Winterset IA Night Beat Perks 16.730
46 Katie Stueck Fairfax IA Cee Texas Thunder 16.777
53 Darci Ewing Swaim Bloomfield IA Ms Sunfrost 16.809
44 Val Wasinger Winnebago MN Callin Me Gorgeous 16.838
25 Morgan Nelson Fort Dodge IA My lil red wagon 16.855 4d-1 282$           

107 Carley Wentworth Saint Ansgar IA Alice 16.951 4d-2 234$           
62 Katelynn Shields LINEVILLE IA RC BLAZING RED HOTT 16.969 4d-3  $           185 

174 Kami Eilers MIlford IA NinetyNIneFrenchDoves 17.000 4d-4  $           136 
165 Heather Fehr Garrison IA Ginger 17.024 4d-5  $             88 
70 Erin Novak Lost Nation IA Ease Down The Fire 17.037 4d-6  $             49 
13 Jill Westcott Lohrville IA Sun Frost Babe 17.056

152 Emily Goings Stratford IA Firewater Tolltac 17.072
16 Stefanie Baas Maquoketa IA Streakin Bug Passum 17.091

171 Sabrina miller Springville IA Famous Crown Jewel 17.117
124 Jennifer Beck Delmar IA TDM Yellow Wood Girl 17.121
68 Maggie Burgett Denver IA Rock With Miss Lucky 17.132
85 Mariah Meger Waseca MN DHR freeandeasy girl 17.221
21 Brynn Bastyr Austin MN Sapphire Sparkle 17.372 5d-1 188$           

128 Katelyn Barnes Peterson IA Petos Snseaking Lena 17.378 5d-2 156$           
84 Justin Bauer Dedham IA Cashmere sock 17.384 5d-3 123$           
87 Kuleen Smith Algona IA Raz the Angel 17.387 5d-4 91$             

161 Angela Triplett Leon IA Streakindrover 17.425 5d-5 58$             
160 Katelynn Shields LINEVILLE IA RC JASMINE GIRL 17.481 5d-6 32$             
18 Melisa Shields-Dunlap Lineville IA Yo Bay Berry Frost 17.489

123 Bailey Ellerbeck Sac City IA Lena Memorial 17.583
56 Denice Libby New London IA Napoleon 17.685

117 Hadley Meyer Bernard IA Pumba 17.758
73 Keith Broscoff Brownton MN Yo Good Hand 17.808
66 Katie Norwig Albert Lea MN RR Okies Windy 17.841
92 Lynde Johnson Stanhope IA FK Triple Timing 17.900

176 Teagan smith algona IA Rico 17.972
183 Harrison Bishop Mount Pleasant IA Two Red Aces 18.038
49 Carter Richter Alden MN Gator Done Yawl 18.118
30 Wendy Brandt Clarion IA Playgirls Last Fling 18.152
54 Payton Erritt Callender IA Special Kinda Troube 18.198
82 Jeanne Lindblom Pollock MO Barts Last Playgirl 18.301

158 Tessa Smith New London IA Slicks Alive Fire 18.301
113 Melisa Shields-Dunlap Lineville IA RC Mandy Girl 18.379



183
$1,000.00 
$6,490.00 

DRAW F NAME L NAME CITY ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON

Total Entries
Total Added
Total Payout

Saturday, May 14, 2022 | Mason City, IA
Open 5D GFB Barrel Race

*IBRA* *BBR* *WPRA* *PEWC* *NBHA MN02/03/00 & IA02/03/00 Approved

45 Heidi Thoe Goodell IA Invest on a Impulse 18.472
135 Audreianna Schmidt Delmar IA Okie Dokey Iris 18.607
166 Kim Chesmore Independence IA SR Royal Kochie 18.607
93 Krista Meyer Cedar Rapids IA Wilma Rose 18.666

157 Chantel Muttart Oelwein IA Memories of Artie 18.742
170 Harrison Bishop Mount Pleasant IA Blondies Mine 18.784
132 Heather Fehr Garrison IA Antes Shadow 18.857
105 Karrie Ballanger Bloomfield IA Joe 19.112
33 Josie Sailor Albert Lea MN Khaleesified 19.366

169 Baillie Thibadeau Manchester IA Looper 19.794
136 Natalie Hieronimus Ashton IA Apollo To ID 20.831
145 Rosa Sondag Van Wert IA Strickly An Angel 21.885
182 Kent Eilers MIlford IA Convincing Payday 25.783
91 Stacy Helvik Charles City IA Broady 52.566
55 Ashley Burke Morris IL Ts jazzs high brow 915.784
10 Camy Gheer Centerville IA Easy Come Easy Bug 915.914

177 Lori Smedberg Wisconsin Rapids WI MolFrenchRoyalTodd 916.008
71 Olivia Balfanz Belle Plaine MN Electric Scoot 916.055

151 Robin Beck MOVILLE IA Special Kinda Shade 916.166
121 Sara Boies Indianola IA Dymonds French Dual 916.235
77 Brynn Bastyr Austin MN Draw me a Bud 916.304
88 Jody Bardole Hampton IA Trust Me I Got This 916.356
78 Ashtin Holzer La Crescent MN VF Pass the Cash 916.452
29 Cassandra Vesely Des Moines IA Not A Cheap Date 916.454

130 Jodie Greig Estherville IA Dudes Gotta Gun 916.508
47 Courtney Blenner Schaller IA DHR Good Perks 916.581

184 Traci Blanchfield Lohrville IA Morgans Scootin Bub 916.656
34 Crystal Summers Fort Dodge IA Wrangler 916.676
22 Shaunae Overturf Ames IA KD Berts Moon Bug 916.733
37 April Olson CARVER MN Frenchgalsarespecial 916.811

175 Taylor Anderson Waseca MN Ironman 916.811
103 Madi Fangman New Hampton IA St Starburst 916.828
39 Raeden Mortensen Ewing MO Mafia 917.041

148 Kelsey Janssen Clare IA Ruby River Dynamite 917.047
58 Rachel Lueth Arlington MN Justa Lil Starstruck 917.195
12 Sara Stricker Hector MN Angel n Firewater 917.233
96 Rachael Petersen Alden MN Painting With Ease 917.412
57 Eva Magnuson Austin MN Turnin Famous Yawl 917.494
90 Shelly Aldag Schleswig IA Buckin Bay Boy 917.539
65 Gabe Hammond Lucas IA WC Aliwood 917.589

178 Clayton Sammons Mount Pleasant IA Sally 917.632
4 Keith Broscoff Brownton MN Rock Back Sensation 917.759

120 Jessica Marson Rockford IA Bahama U Mama 917.804
153 Molly Hamilton UNION IA Frenchmans Last Honor 918.015
115 Lacey Kite Webster City IA Jamie Rey 918.795
42 Maiah Difazzio Elkhorn WI TexasHarlanHannah 920.972

142 Carley Halligan Lehigh IA Heytheremrtinman 999.999
143 Kaylee Hieronimus Ashton IA BW Double Take Dash 999.999
147 Maddie Jochimsen Anamosa IA Ameiah 999.999
164 Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Jesses Tales 999.999



183
$1,000.00 
$6,490.00 

DRAW F NAME L NAME CITY ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON

Total Entries
Total Added
Total Payout

Saturday, May 14, 2022 | Mason City, IA
Open 5D GFB Barrel Race

*IBRA* *BBR* *WPRA* *PEWC* *NBHA MN02/03/00 & IA02/03/00 Approved

173 Marcie Thumann Albert Lea MN Rockbottompartyrockr 999.999
24 Kinlee Jackson Falls City NE Takin Your Money scr
35 Aimee Clemmons Monticello IA Soldier SCR



81
$150.00 

$1,669.00 
F NAME L NAME HORSE Fri Time Sat Time TOTAL Avg Time Place $ Won
Kaylee Lacina Raiders Golden Girl 15.351 15.483 30.834 15.417 1d-1 175$ 
Rachael Petersen Royale Reminic 15.483 15.752 31.235 15.618 1d-2 146$ 

Sara Boies FL Forget Me Not 15.807 15.434 31.241 15.621 1d-3 117$ 
Sandra Brandli Famous french guy 15.660 15.618 31.278 15.639 1d-4 88$ 
Shelby Twardowski MC Cash Seeker 15.749 15.558 31.307 15.654 1d-5 58$ 
Ashley Meyer Firewaters Design 15.633 15.940 31.573 15.787

Jennifer Beck DC French Rita 15.780 15.817 31.597 15.799
Carrie Heeren Gymme Three Steps 15.920 15.892 31.812 15.906
Jessica Jurgensen Iris Runawaywrangler 15.997 15.848 31.845 15.923 2d-1 150$ 
Shelby Twardowski Shis Cruiser Bar 16.017 15.867 31.884 15.942 2d-2 125$ 
Jessica Olson Dashinforoutlawfame 16.202 15.706 31.908 15.954 2d-3 100$ 
Linda Crusinberry Bay B Im Worth It 15.965 16.085 32.050 16.025 2d-4 75$ 
Alesia Harlan RS Perks Rooster 16.291 15.929 32.220 16.110 2d-5 50$ 

Debbie Nelson Guys Luvin Fame 16.183 16.079 32.262 16.131
Tacie Overturf RLR Ragin Bull 16.135 16.157 32.292 16.146

Shelby Twardowski Short Dashing Rocket 16.141 16.154 32.295 16.148
Johnnie Lynch JTD Go Home Joe 16.373 15.999 32.372 16.186
Elisha Vickroy DocAlena Drift 16.129 16.277 32.406 16.203

Brittney Blair Mountblancsugarjo 16.284 16.139 32.423 16.212
Jolene Hambley Sparks Fly Fame 16.668 15.864 32.532 16.266
Karissa Gipple RedBrow CD 16.389 16.262 32.651 16.326
Mallory Keller Dubs Hollywood Flash 16.427 16.315 32.742 16.371
Jolene Hambley Unn Break Able 16.220 16.575 32.795 16.398
Dylan Clement Sheâ€™s so fluffy 16.394 16.443 32.837 16.419 3d-1 100$ 
Colbie Schmitt Temporary High 16.290 16.568 32.858 16.429 3d-2 83$ 
Kathy Roseland Busta Run Iris 16.476 16.445 32.921 16.461 3d-3/4 58$ 

Carissa McFarland MJP IMAFABULOUSBULLY 16.814 16.108 32.922 16.461 3d-3/4 58$ 
Payton Erritt Iris Smokin Bandit 16.549 16.417 32.966 16.483 3d-5 33$ 
Marlee Gregg DL Heza Shawne Bug 16.684 16.420 33.104 16.552
Jodie Greig Holy Moly Hang On 16.813 16.309 33.122 16.561

Hannah Grace Fly Guy 16.659 16.478 33.137 16.569
Debbie Nelson Hesa French Dancer 16.686 16.491 33.177 16.589
Alesia Harlan Night Beat Perks 16.489 16.730 33.219 16.610
Alesia Harlan Smart Cat Sneakin 16.595 16.626 33.221 16.611
Amber Duncanson Must Be Metallic 16.649 16.601 33.250 16.625

Carli Miller TEES WATCHIN U ROPE 16.932 16.349 33.281 16.641
Baillie Thibadeau Vegas blue streak 16.848 16.458 33.306 16.653

Danielle Madden FK Sun Of A Gun 16.785 16.556 33.341 16.671
Kelly Keller Firen Angel Bonnie 16.692 16.656 33.348 16.674

Jill Westcott Sun Frost Babe 16.338 17.056 33.394 16.697
Kelly Keller Lost Valley Mint 17.059 16.388 33.447 16.724

Cassandra Vesely Micky Hit The Deck 16.950 16.694 33.644 16.822
Jennifer Beck TDM Yellow Wood Girl 16.727 17.121 33.848 16.924 4d-1 75$ 

Emily Goings Firewater Tolltac 17.067 17.072 34.139 17.070 4d-2 63$ 
Kuleen Smith Raz the Angel 16.920 17.387 34.307 17.154 4d-3 50$ 
Carley Wentworth Alice 17.369 16.951 34.320 17.160 4d-4 38$ 

Katelynn Shields RC BLAZING RED HOTT 17.374 16.969 34.343 17.172 4d-5 25$ 
Katelyn Barnes Petos Snseaking Lena 17.038 17.378 34.416 17.208

Katelynn Shields RC JASMINE GIRL 17.133 17.481 34.614 17.307
Brynn Bastyr Sapphire Sparkle 17.372 17.372 34.744 17.372
Lynde Johnson FK Triple Timing 16.880 17.900 34.780 17.390
Angela Triplett Streakindrover 17.712 17.425 35.137 17.569

Fri/Sat OPEN 4D AVERAGE $150 Added  | GFB Barrel Race
Fri/Sat, May 13/14, 2022 | Mason City, IA
BUCKLES sponsored by:  Huebsch Family

Total Entries
Total Added
Total Payout



81
$150.00 

$1,669.00 
F NAME L NAME HORSE Fri Time Sat Time TOTAL Avg Time Place $ Won

Fri/Sat OPEN 4D AVERAGE $150 Added  | GFB Barrel Race
Fri/Sat, May 13/14, 2022 | Mason City, IA
BUCKLES sponsored by:  Huebsch Family

Total Entries
Total Added
Total Payout

Payton Erritt Special Kinda Troube 17.280 18.198 35.478 17.739
Katie Norwig RR Okies Windy 17.734 17.841 35.575 17.788
Krista Meyer Wilma Rose 18.812 18.666 37.478 18.739

Natalie Hieronimus Apollo To ID 17.950 20.831 38.781 19.391
Baillie Thibadeau Looper 19.766 19.794 39.560 19.780

Chantel Muttart Memories of Artie 21.099 18.742 39.841 19.921
Ashley Burke Ts jazzs high brow 15.661 915.784 931.445 465.723

Madeline Teague Special Blue Passum 916.047 15.556 931.603 465.802
Chyenne Mortenson Boonslilstripe 916.010 15.631 931.641 465.821

Lori Smedberg MolFrenchRoyalTodd 15.954 916.008 931.962 465.981
crissi mangen Sixy N Smooth 915.964 16.141 932.105 466.053
Sara Boies Dymonds French Dual 15.909 916.235 932.144 466.072
Jody Bardole Trust Me I Got This 15.966 916.356 932.322 466.161
Jodie Greig Dudes Gotta Gun 16.139 916.508 932.647 466.324

Morgan Young El Sever Champ 916.669 16.264 932.933 466.467
Kaylin Novak Joe's Sassy Girl 916.833 16.361 933.194 466.597
Crystal Summers Wrangler 16.811 916.676 933.487 466.744
Darci Ewing Swaim Ms Sunfrost 916.759 16.809 933.568 466.784

Shaunae Overturf KD Berts Moon Bug 16.837 916.733 933.570 466.785
Erin Novak Ease Down The Fire 916.993 17.037 934.030 467.015

Gabe Hammond WC Aliwood 18.024 917.589 935.613 467.807
Angela Hett BPR Tielin Two Spots 920.521 16.502 937.023 468.512
Camy Gheer Easy Come Easy Bug 915.822 915.914 1831.736 915.868

Cassandra Vesely Not A Cheap Date 916.268 916.454 1832.722 916.361
Brynn Bastyr Draw me a Bud 916.530 916.304 1832.834 916.417
Madi Fangman St Starburst 917.341 916.828 1834.169 917.085

Rachel Lueth Justa Lil Starstruck 917.062 917.195 1834.257 917.129
Kaylee Hieronimus BW Double Take Dash 916.875 999.999 1916.874 958.437
Chloee Abeln Docs Roan Rabbit SCR 16.414 16.414 #VALUE!



47
$100.00 
$805.00 

F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
Madeline Teague Webster City IA Special Blue Passum 15.556 1d-1 113$     
Shelby Twardowski Swanville MN MC Cash Seeker 15.558 1d-2 85$       
Ashtin Holzer La Crescent MN Slick Em Up Sonny 15.666 1d-3 56$       
Shelby Twardowski Swanville MN Shis Cruiser Bar 15.867 1d-4 28$       
Avery Teague Webster City IA Tulsas Diamond 15.875
Miranda Hambley Dekalb IL Steelin Firewater. 15.955
Johnnie Lynch Bernard IA JTD Go Home Joe 15.999
Shelby Twardowski Swanville MN Short Dashing Rocket 16.154 2d-1 97$       
Lyndsey Ernst Sparta WI Guys Stolen Times 16.247 2d-2 72$       
Mallory Keller Blairsburg IA Dubs Hollywood Flash 16.315 2d-3 48$       
Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Joe's Sassy Girl 16.361 2d-4 24$       
Raeden Mortensen Ewing MO Mafia 16.414
Chloee Abeln Maquoketa IA Docs Roan Rabbit 16.442
Gabe Lamasters Woodward IA Siete Coronas 16.457
Maiah Difazzio Elkhorn WI Lilly's Luck 16.594 3d-1  $       64 
Jade Durfey Corydon IA Hesacategoryfive 16.642 3d-2 48$       
Johnnie Lynch Bernard IA malibu Country 16.694 3d-3 32$       
Morgan Nelson Fort Dodge IA My lil red wagon 16.855 3d-4 16$       
Kaylee Hieronimus Ashton IA BW Double Take Dash 16.927
Brynn Bastyr Austin MN Sapphire Sparkle 17.025
Morgan Keller Blairsburg IA JB Docs Ace 17.063 4d-1 48$       
Maggie Burgett Denver IA Rock With Miss Lucky 17.132 4d-2 36$       
Rebecca LaRue Dumont IA Forever in my heart 17.739 4d-3 24$       
Hadley Meyer Bernard IA Pumba 17.758 4d-4 12$       
Teagan Smith Algona IA Rico 17.834
Audreianna Schmidt Delmar IA Okie Dokey Iris 18.607
Kyrra Racine Stratford IA Cowboy 19.117
Cole Baas Maquoketa IA Fonzie 21.316
Remington Olson Solon IA Fergie 21.399
Avery Lennox MARION IA Zeke 23.454
Kearsyn Kite Webster City IA Badger 24.306
Lina Suchanek Cedar Rapids IA Lady 34.262
Olivia Balfanz Belle Plaine MN Electric Scoot 916.055
Paisley Weldon Atlanta MO Scooters Elegance 916.116
Ashtin Holzer La Crescent MN VF Pass the Cash 916.452
Brynn Bastyr Austin MN Draw me a Bud 916.636
Taylor Anderson Waseca MN Ironman 916.811
Hadley Meyer Zwingle IA Firewaters Design. 917.046
Kelsey Janssen Clare IA Ruby River Dynamite 917.047
Eva Magnuson Austin MN Turnin Famous Yawl 917.494
Maci Heeren Pecatonica IL Boone 917.624

Youth & Senior will draw together after the open. Draw will be posted after changes/late entries close Total Payout

Saturday, May 14, 2022 | Mason City, IA Total Entries
YR indicates a RUN | CO is a Carry from the Open Total Added

 Youth 4D GFB Barrel Race  | Sponsored by Prime Performance Nutrition



47
$100.00 
$805.00 

F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
Youth & Senior will draw together after the open. Draw will be posted after changes/late entries close Total Payout

Saturday, May 14, 2022 | Mason City, IA Total Entries
YR indicates a RUN | CO is a Carry from the Open Total Added

 Youth 4D GFB Barrel Race  | Sponsored by Prime Performance Nutrition

MJ Ralston Shellsburg IA Jersey Boys 918.198
Kinnick Meyer Woodward IA Tall Boy 918.480
Madison Duncan Monticello IA Soldier 999.999
Reagan Schwartz Adel IA Dry Stylish Peppy SCR
Brock Norine Moorland IA Gus scr
Sydney Olson Solon IA Soldier SCR



32
$50.00 

$601.00 
F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
Kaylee Lacina Badger IA Raiders Golden Girl 15.483 1d-1 126$ 
Jessica Olson Monroe WI Dashinforoutlawfame 15.706 1d-2 84$ 

Brittney Blair Lincoln NE Mountblancsugarjo 16.139 2d-1 90$ 
Tacie Overturf Ames IA RLR Ragin Bull 16.157 2d-2 54$ 
Elisha Vickroy Lucas IA DocAlena Drift 16.277 2d-3 36$ 
Carli Miller Lewistown IL TEES WATCHIN U ROPE 16.349
Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Undniably Sharp 16.363

Darien Clark calamus IA Shez Gold 16.366
Dylan Clement Mason City IA Sheâ€™s so fluffy 16.443
Baillie Thibadeau Manchester IA Vegas blue streak 16.458

Hannah Grace Dysart IA Fly Guy 16.478

Cassandra Vesely Des Moines IA Micky Hit The Deck 16.694 3d-1 60$ 
Carley Wentworth Saint Ansgar IA Alice 16.951 3d-2 36$ 

Katelynn Shields LINEVILLE IA RC BLAZING RED HOTT 16.969 3d-3 24$ 

Erin Novak Lost Nation IA Ease Down The Fire 17.037 4d-1 45$ 
Stefanie Baas Maquoketa IA Streakin Bug Passum 17.091 4d-2 27$ 
Katelynn Shields LINEVILLE IA RC JASMINE GIRL 17.481 4d-3 18$ 
Melisa Shields-Dunlap Lineville IA Yo Bay Berry Frost 17.489
Bailey Ellerbeck Sac City IA Lena Memorial 17.583
Krista Meyer Cedar Rapids IA Wilma Rose 18.666
Baillie Thibadeau Manchester IA Looper 19.794

Victoria Weston Monticello IA Fergie 24.701
Ashley Burke Morris IL Ts jazzs high brow 915.784
Camy Gheer Centerville IA Easy Come Easy Bug 915.914
Lori Smedberg Wisconsin Rapids WI MolFrenchRoyalTodd 916.008

Cassandra Vesely Des Moines IA Not A Cheap Date 916.454
Rachel Lueth Arlington MN Justa Lil Starstruck 917.195
Gabe Hammond Lucas IA WC Aliwood 917.589
Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Jesses Tales 999.999
Kylee Yates Redfield IA JJ 999.999

Victoria Weston Monticello IA Grace SCR
Camy Gheer Centerville IA Eye Had A Moment Guy SCR

Total Entries
Total Added
Total PayoutEntries in open & "aged" class roll to "aged" class | AO = Adult Only | 0.000 is a carry over

Saturday, May 14, 2022 |Mason City, IA
 Adult 4D GFB Barrel Race  



33
$100.00 
$619.00 

F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Steelin Firewater 15.343 1d-1 108$      
Sharon Munn Monticello MN French Babalulu 15.532 1d-2 65$        
Donna Kalish DODGEVILLE WI Nicks Special K 15.566 1d-3 43$        
Sandra Brandli Mauston WI Famous french guy 15.618
Jennifer Beck Delmar IA DC French Rita 15.817
Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Sparks Fly Fame 15.864 2d-1 93$        
Sara Walter palo IA Mags Fabulous French 15.907 2d-2 56$        
Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Kiss This baby 16.000 2d-3 37$        
Amy Chesmore Moville IA A Dash Of Ivory 16.072

Debbie Nelson Sergeant Bluff IA Guys Luvin Fame 16.079
Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Bay B Im Worth It 16.085

Betty Ann Davis Albia IA Dancin For Chex 16.113
Margo Ransom Paola KS Frosty Flying Effort 16.121
Brian Jensen Eden Prairie MN Famousfrenchfirewater 16.222
Kelly Keller blairsburg IA Lost Valley Mint 16.388 3d-1 62$        
Emily Mortensen Ewing MO Kruise 16.421 3d-2 37$        
Kathy Roseland Marshalltown IA Busta Run Iris 16.445 3d-3 25$        

Debbie Nelson Sergeant Bluff IA Hesa French Dancer 16.491
Danielle Madden Story City IA FK Sun Of A Gun 16.556
Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Unn Break Able 16.575
Kelly Keller blairsburg IA Firen Angel Bonnie 16.656
Darci Ewing Swaim Bloomfield IA Ms Sunfrost 16.809
Kami Eilers MIlford IA NinetyNIneFrenchDoves 17.000 4d-1 46$        

Jennifer Beck Delmar IA TDM Yellow Wood Girl 17.121 4d-2 28$        
Lynde Johnson Stanhope IA FK Triple Timing 17.900 4d-3 19$        
Kim Chesmore Independence IA SR Royal Kochie 18.607

Natalie Hieronimus Ashton IA Apollo To ID 20.831
Kent Eilers MIlford IA Convincing Payday 25.783
Kelly Heckart Ottumwa IA Teller Im French 25.903
Jody Bardole Hampton IA Trust Me I Got This 916.356

Crystal Summers Fort Dodge IA Wrangler 916.676
Shaunae Overturf Ames IA KD Berts Moon Bug 916.733

Shelly Aldag Schleswig IA Buckin Bay Boy 917.539
Marcie Thumann Albert Lea MN Rockbottompartyrockr 999.999

Saturday, May 14, 2022 | Mason City, IA
Masters 4D GFB Barrel Race  | Sponsored by Jan's Sewtique

Entries in open & "aged" class roll to "aged" class | MO = Masters Only | 0.000 is a carry over

Total Entries
Total Added
Total Payout



12
$0.00 

$198.00 
F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won

CO Sara Walter palo IA Mags Fabulous French 15.907 1d-1 69$             
CO Greta Huebsch Osage IA FK Izzy Flying Tuff 16.036
CO Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Bay B Im Worth It 16.085
CO Jodie Greig Estherville IA Holy Moly Hang On 16.309
CO Evelyn Morehouse New Prague MN Dun It For Perks 16.422 2d-1  $            59 
CO Jill Westcott Lohrville IA Sun Frost Babe 17.056 3d-1  $            40 
CO Keith Broscoff Brownton MN Yo Good Hand 17.808 4d-1 30$             
CO Kim Chesmore Independence IA SR Royal Kochie 18.607
CO Kelly Heckart Ottumwa IA Teller Im French 25.903
CO Jodie Greig Estherville IA Dudes Gotta Gun 916.508
CO Shelly Aldag Schleswig IA Buckin Bay Boy 917.539
CO Keith Broscoff Brownton MN Rock Back Sensation 917.759

Saturday, May 14, 2022 | Mason City, IA Total Entries
Seniors 4D GFB Barrel Race  |Sponsored by Jan's Sewtique

SR indicates a RUN | CO is a Carry from the Open
Youth & Senior will draw together after the open. Draw will be posted after changes/late entries close

Total Added
Total Payout



12
100.00$  

0
F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won

Robin Beck MOVILLE IA High Traffic Day 15.686 1d-1 98$          
Carissa McFarland Afton IA MJP IMAFABULOUSBULLY 16.108 1d-2 81$          
Megan Storey Woodward IA Famous Rival 16.239 1d-3 65$          

Amy Chesmore Moville IA Back Stretch Dawn 16.561
Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Unn Break Able 16.575

Jennifer Beck Delmar IA TDM Yellow Wood Girl 17.121 2d-1 49$          
Carter Richter Alden MN Gator Done Yawl 18.118 2d-2 33$          
Robin Beck MOVILLE IA Special Kinda Shade 916.166

Courtney Blenner Schaller IA DHR Good Perks 916.581
Maiah Difazzio Elkhorn WI TexasHarlanHannah 920.972
Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Jesses Tales 999.999

Darien Clark calamus IA Shez Gold SCR

Futurity 2D Side Pot  | Powered by Purina
Saturday, May 14, 2022 | Mason City, IA

Total Entries
Total Added
Total Payout



8
100.00$  

0
F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
Sharon Munn Monticello MN French Babalulu 15.532 1d-1 108$        

Chyenne Mortenson Cherokee IA Boonslilstripe 15.631 1d-2 78$          
Sara Walter palo IA Mags Fabulous French 15.907

Robin Beck MOVILLE IA Lions Shade of Fame 15.970
Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Bay B Im Worth It 16.085 2d-1 63$          

Abigail Schwab Glenville MN A DashN Drifter 16.164
Amber Duncanson Mapleton MN Must Be Metallic 16.601

Sara Stricker Hector MN Angel n Firewater 917.233

Derby 2D Side Pot | Sponsored by MVP
Saturday, May 14, 2022 | Mason City, IA

Total Entries
Total Added
Total Payout



10
100.00$  
325.00$  

FHI Nominated Sire F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
Ante Up Guy Sharon Munn Monticello MN French Babalulu 15.532 1d-1 114

Special Passum Madeline Teague Webster City IA Special Blue Passum 15.556 1d-2 98
Manors Nick Bar Donna Kalish DODGEVILLE WI Nicks Special K 15.566

Ivory James Amy Chesmore Moville IA A Dash Of Ivory 16.072
Guys Fame Sandra Brandli Mauston WI Kiss Me Over Yonder 16.200

Firewater Finale (?) Erin Novak Lost Nation IA Ease Down The Fire 17.037 2d-1 65
Special Passum Stefanie Baas Maquoketa IA Streakin Bug Passum 17.091 2d-2 49

Frenchmans Royal CJ Kim Chesmore Independence IA SR Royal Kochie 18.607
Firewater Finale Jody Bardole Hampton IA Trust Me I Got This 916.356

Wagon Tales Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Jesses Tales 999.999

Total Entries
Total Added
Total PayoutVisit the office, Scroll the Program or Check online for a list of enrolled stallions

Sponsored by the Stallion Owners of the Full House Incentive
FHI 2D Open Side Pot  | Saturday, May 14, 2022 |Mason City, IA



18
$100.00 
$438.00 

DRAW F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
16 Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Undniably Sharp 22.287 1d-1 131$         
8 Jessica Jurgensen Denison IA Iris Runawaywrangler 22.529 1d-2  $        109 

10 Brynn Bastyr Austin MN Sapphire Sparkle 22.603 1d-3 88$           
18 Cassandra Vesely Des Moines IA Not A Cheap Date 24.018
1 Angela Hett Manly IA BPR Tielin Two Spots 24.657 2d-1 66$           
4 Natalie Hieronimus Ashton IA SV Magnolia Cartel 27.369 2d-2 44$           

17 Angela Hett Manly IA Tie Dyed Bandit 28.509
5 Katie Norwig Albert Lea MN RR Okies Windy 28.574
9 Hadley Meyer Zwingle IA Max 29.382

15 Olivia Balfanz Belle Plaine MN Electric Scoot 32.758
3 Kim Chesmore Independence IA SR Royal Kochie 999.999
7 Jodie Greig Estherville IA Dudes Gotta Gun 999.999

11 Teagan Smith Algona IA Rico 999.999
12 Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Joe's Sassy Girl 999.999
13 Johnnie Lynch Bernard IA Malibu Country 999.999
14 Kyrra Racine Stratford IA Cowboy 999.999
2 Rebecca Larue Dumont IA Forever in my heart scr
6 Brock Norine Moorland IA Gus scr

Total Entries
Total Added
Total Payout

Open 2D Poles  | Sponsored by Craig Dahlen

2D - 2 second split format - 1 down pole +5 - 2 down poles NT
  Saturday, May 14, 2022 |Mason City, IA



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE Fri Time Sat Time Sun Time Avg Time Place
Shelby Twardowski Swanville MN MC Cash Seeker 15.749 15.558 15.743 15.683 1D1

Miranda Hambley Dekalb IL Steelin Firewater. 15.748 15.955 15.663 15.789
Shelby Twardowski Swanville MN Shis Cruiser Bar 16.017 15.867 15.707 15.864
Avery Teague Webster City IA Tulsas Diamond 16.193 15.875 15.823 15.964
Shelby Twardowski Swanville MN Short Dashing Rocket 16.141 16.154 16.168 16.154

Lyndsey Ernst Sparta WI Guys Stolen Times 16.187 16.247 16.070 16.168
Chloee Abeln Maquoketa IA Docs Roan Rabbit 16.156 16.442 16.195 16.264 2D1
Morgan Nelson Fort Dodge IA My lil red wagon 15.927 16.855 16.075 16.286

Gabe Lamasters Woodward IA Siete Coronas 16.344 16.457 16.307 16.369
Maiah Difazzio Elkhorn WI Lilly's Luck 17.499 16.594 17.241 17.111 3D1
Brynn Bastyr Austin MN Sapphire Sparkle 17.372 17.025 17.092 17.163
Jade Durfey Corydon IA Hesacategoryfive 17.497 16.642 17.436 17.192 4D1

Hadley Meyer Bernard IA Pumba 17.719 17.758 17.088 17.522
Teagan Smith Algona IA Rico 18.198 17.834 18.186 18.073

Audreianna Schmidt Delmar IA Okie Dokey Iris 18.265 18.607 18.606 18.493
Kearsyn Kite Webster City IA Badger 31.201 24.306 23.678 26.395
Johnnie Lynch Bernard IA JTD Go Home Joe 16.373 15.999 915.961 316.111
Mallory Keller Blairsburg IA Dubs Hollywood Flash 16.427 16.315 916.526 316.423
Hadley Meyer Zwingle IA Firewaters Design. 16.459 917.046 16.323 316.609
Morgan Keller Blairsburg IA JB Docs Ace 16.751 17.063 916.977 316.930
Kelsey Janssen Clare IA Ruby River Dynamite 19.249 917.047 17.163 317.820

MJ Ralston Shellsburg IA Jersey Boys 18.244 918.198 17.465 317.969
Rebecca LaRue Dumont IA Forever in my heart 999.999 17.739 17.206 344.981

Kyrra Racine Stratford IA Cowboy 19.039 19.117 999.999 346.052
Madeline Teague Webster City IA Special Blue Passum 916.047 15.556 916.045 615.883

Johnnie Lynch Bernard IA malibu Country 916.118 16.694 915.870 616.227
Brynn Bastyr Austin MN Draw me a Bud 916.530 916.636 16.343 616.503
Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Joe's Sassy Girl 916.833 16.361 916.998 616.731
Maci Heeren Pecatonica IL Boone 917.138 917.624 17.540 617.434

Kaylee Hieronimus Ashton IA BW Double Take Dash 916.875 16.927 925.808 619.870
Paisley Weldon Atlanta MO Scooters Elegance 917.098 916.116 915.808 916.341
Kinnick Meyer Woodward IA Tall Boy 918.380 918.480 919.558 918.806
Taylor Anderson Waseca MN Ironman #N/A 916.811 999.999 #N/A
Cole Baas Maquoketa IA Fonzie #N/A 21.316 22.489 #N/A

Olivia Balfanz Belle Plaine MN Electric Scoot #N/A 916.055 916.534 #N/A
Maggie Burgett Denver IA Rock With Miss Lucky #N/A 17.132 #N/A #N/A
Maiah Difazzio Elkhorn WI TexasHarlanHannah #N/A #N/A 19.105 #N/A

Madison Duncan Monticello IA Soldier #N/A 999.999 #N/A #N/A
Abby Halligan Lehigh IA CE Ironman scr #N/A #N/A #VALUE!
Abby Halligan Lehigh IA Well Heeled Magoo 15.786 #N/A #N/A #N/A
Ashtin Holzer La Crescent MN Slick Em Up Sonny #N/A 15.666 15.660 #N/A
Ashtin Holzer La Crescent MN VF Pass the Cash #N/A 916.452 916.746 #N/A
Avery Lennox MARION IA Zeke #N/A 23.454 #N/A #N/A

Eva Magnuson Austin MN Turnin Famous Yawl #N/A 917.494 17.627 #N/A
Raeden Mortensen Ewing MO Mafia #N/A 16.414 915.876 #N/A
Brock Norine Moorland IA Gus #N/A scr 24.321 #N/A

Remington Olson Solon IA Fergie #N/A 21.399 #N/A #N/A
Sydney Olson Solon IA Soldier #N/A 999.999 #N/A #N/A
Taylor Parsons Bancroft IA Hank 20.092 #N/A #N/A #N/A

Reagan Schwartz Adel IA Dry Stylish Peppy 17.726 SCR SCR #VALUE!
Isabel Stromer Garner IA Scottish Crusader #N/A #N/A 21.043 #N/A

Lina Suchanek Cedar Rapids IA Lady #N/A 34.262 #N/A #N/A

BUCKLES Sponsored by:  Huebsch Family
Fri/Sat/Sun, May 13-15, 2022 | Mason City, IA

3 Run YOUTH 4D BUCKLE AVERAGE | GFB Barrel Race



163
$1,000.00
$5,890.00

DRAW F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON
164 Rachel Werkman Wellsburg IA RLP ostentatious 15.612 1d-1 512.00$   
131 Donna Kalish DODGEVILLE WI Nicks Special K 15.640 1d-2 424.00$   
12 Ashtin Holzer La Crescent MN Slick Em Up Sonny 15.660 1d-3 336.00$   
32 Miranda Hambley Dekalb IL Steelin Firewater. 15.663 1d-4 247.00$   

139 Shelby Twardowski Swanville MN Shis Cruiser Bar 15.707 1d-5 159.00$   
134 Robin Beck MOVILLE IA High Traffic Day 15.734 1d-6 88.00$     
81 Shelby Twardowski Swanville MN MC Cash Seeker 15.743
51 Jennifer Beck Delmar IA DC French Rita 15.789
97 Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Sparks Fly Fame 15.796

100 Avery Teague Webster City IA Tulsas Diamond 15.823
155 Karissa Gipple Bernard IA RedBrow CD 15.826
33 Carrie Heeren Pecatonica IL Gymme Three Steps 15.834
28 Kathy Grady Otho IA M T.Hottie 15.859

130 Paisley Weldon Atlanta MO Scooters Elegance 15.868
86 Sherri Wright Gilman WI VF Secret Mistress 15.879
4 Chyenne Mortenson Cherokee IA Boonslilstripe 15.901

34 Raeden Mortensen Ewing MO Mafia 15.916
153 Dylan Clement Mason City IA Shes so fluffy 15.924
13 Sherri Wright Gilman WI Ms Smart Sailing Doc 15.984

121 Betty Ann Davis Albia IA Dancin For Chex 16.009
49 Bergan Buesser Eau Claire WI Bar none frost 16.015
89 Jody Bardole Hampton IA Trust Me I Got This 16.020
83 Debbie Nelson Sergeant Bluff IA Guys Luvin Fame 16.022
77 Robin Beck MOVILLE IA Lions Shade of Fame 16.027
70 Lyndsey Ernst Sparta WI Guys Stolen Times 16.070
78 Morgan Nelson Fort Dodge IA My lil red wagon 16.075
65 Ashley Burke Morris IL Ts jazzs high brow 16.086

129 Jessica Jurgensen Denison IA Iris Runawaywrangler 16.141 2d-1 427.00$ 
148 Tacie Overturf Ames IA RLR Ragin Bull 16.148 2d-2 353.00$ 
102 Evelyn Morehouse New Prague MN Dun It For Perks 16.153 2d-3 280.00$ 
85 Margo Ransom Paola KS Frosty Flying Effort 16.165 2d-4 206.00$ 
10 Shelby Twardowski Swanville MN Short Dashing Rocket 16.168 2d-5/6 104.00$ 

126 Brittney Blair Lincoln NE Mountblancsugarjo 16.168 2d-5/6 104.00$ 
103 Kaylee Hieronimus Ashton IA BW Double Take Dash 16.176
156 Kaydi Anderson St James MN Goldmine in cartel 16.180
159 Kami Eilers MIlford IA NinetyNIneFrenchDoves 16.194
21 Donna Kalish DODGEVILLE WI Lil Rock N the Sky 16.267
60 Cassandra Vesely Des Moines IA Not A Cheap Date 16.269
18 Hannah Grace Dysart IA Fly Guy 16.283
63 Angela Hett Manly IA BPR Tielin Two Spots 16.284

105 Courtney Blenner Schaller IA DHR Good Perks 16.289
137 Chloee Abeln Maquoketa IA Docs Roan Rabbit 16.291
16 Robin Beck MOVILLE IA Special Kinda Shade 16.294

138 Gabe Lamasters Woodward IA Siete Coronas 16.307
68 Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Undniably Sharp 16.315

157 Hadley Meyer Zwingle IA Firewaters Design. 16.323
113 Emily Mortensen Ewing MO Kruise 16.339
95 Jeanne Lindblom Pollock MO CN Hocus Pocus 16.352
9 Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Unn Break Able 16.378

26 Jodie Greig Estherville IA Dudes Gotta Gun 16.403
20 Angela Hett Manly IA Tie Dyed Bandit 16.412

Open 5D GFB Barrel Race
Sunday, May 15, 2022 | Mason City, IA

*IBRA* *BBR* *WPRA* *PEWC* *NBHA MN02/03/00 & IA02/03/00 Approved

Total Entries
Total Added
Total Payout



163
$1,000.00
$5,890.00

DRAW F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON

Open 5D GFB Barrel Race
Sunday, May 15, 2022 | Mason City, IA

*IBRA* *BBR* *WPRA* *PEWC* *NBHA MN02/03/00 & IA02/03/00 Approved

Total Entries
Total Added
Total Payout

145 Elisha Vickroy Lucas IA DocAlena Drift 16.428
24 crissi mangen sleepy eye MN Sixy N Smooth 16.454

147 Erin Novak Lost Nation IA Ease Down The Fire 16.464
43 Megan Storey Woodward IA Famous Rival 16.492

141 Debbie Nelson Sergeant Bluff IA Hesa French Dancer 16.496
41 Danielle Madden Story City IA FK Sun Of A Gun 16.505

110 Amy Chesmore Moville IA A Dash Of Ivory 16.516
118 Rosa Sondag Van Wert IA Strickly An Angel 16.516
58 Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Bay B Im Worth It 16.520

122 Kathy Roseland Marshalltown IA Busta Run Iris 16.577
25 Katie Stueck Fairfax IA Iâ€™m a Royal Casanova 16.596
61 Amber Duncanson Mapleton MN Must Be Metallic 16.606

119 Val Wasinger Winnebago MN Callin Me Gorgeous 16.609
96 Kuleen Smith Algona IA Raz the Angel 16.668 3d-1 342.00$ 
80 Darien Clark calamus IA Shez Gold 16.669 3d-2 283.00$ 
3 Payton Erritt Callender IA Iris Smokin Bandit 16.682 3d-3/4 194.00$ 

101 Kelly Keller blairsburg IA Lost Valley Mint 16.682 3d-3/4 194.00$ 
125 Sara Stricker Hector MN Angel n Firewater 16.693 3d-5 106.00$ 
23 Roxane Kohlhof Runnels IA Intent ta streak 16.769 3d-6 59.00$ 

154 Karlee Nielsen Fort Dodge IA Snappy Docs Olena 16.771
8 Kim Chesmore Independence IA SR Royal Kochie 16.773

162 Sidney Eibes Stacyville IA FSP Coal Train 16.774
151 Clayton Sammons Mount Pleasant IA Sally 16.782
127 Traci Blanchfield Lohrville IA Morgans Scootin Bub 16.794
99 Chandra Klinr Hampton IA I'll Make It Right 16.795

128 Mariah Meger Waseca MN DHR freeandeasy girl 16.803
115 Cassandra Vesely Des Moines IA Micky Hit The Deck 16.805
94 April Olson CARVER MN UUU Billy The Kid 16.807

140 Jodie Greig Estherville IA Holy Moly Hang On 16.810
112 Carley Wentworth Saint Ansgar IA Alice 16.847
52 Jessica Olson Monroe WI Dashinforoutlawfame 16.857
64 Crystal Summers Fort Dodge IA Wrangler 16.898

146 Kelly Keller blairsburg IA Firen Angel Bonnie 16.924
104 Heather Fehr Garrison IA Ginger 16.943
48 Katelynn Shields LINEVILLE IA RC BLAZING RED HOTT 16.959
38 Angela Triplett Leon IA Streakindrover 17.057

152 Hadley Meyer Bernard IA Pumba 17.088
2 Melisa Shields-Dunlap Lineville IA Yo Bay Berry Frost 17.102

17 Sabrina Miller Springville IA Famous Crown Jewel 17.127 4d-1 256.00$ 
29 Kelsey Janssen Clare IA Ruby River Dynamite 17.163 4d-2 212.00$ 

117 Justin Bauer Dedham IA Cashmere sock 17.169 4d-3 168.00$ 
111 Shelly Aldag Schleswig IA Buckin Bay Boy 17.181 4d-4 124.00$ 
88 Maiah Difazzio Elkhorn WI Lilly's Luck 17.241 4d-5 80.00$ 
57 Brynn Bastyr Austin MN Sapphire Sparkle 17.271 4d-6 44.00$ 
90 Jennifer Beck Delmar IA TDM Yellow Wood Girl 17.346
19 Shaunae Overturf Ames IA KD Berts Moon Bug 17.393

142 Stefanie Baas Maquoketa IA Streakin Bug Passum 17.411
84 Katie Stueck Fairfax IA Cee Texas Thunder 17.424
54 Jade Durfey Corydon IA Hesacategoryfive 17.436

158 Harrison Bishop Mount Pleasant IA Two Red Aces 17.453
45 Gabe Hammond Lucas IA WC Aliwood 17.476



163
$1,000.00
$5,890.00

DRAW F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON

Open 5D GFB Barrel Race
Sunday, May 15, 2022 | Mason City, IA

*IBRA* *BBR* *WPRA* *PEWC* *NBHA MN02/03/00 & IA02/03/00 Approved

Total Entries
Total Added
Total Payout

31 Carley Halligan Lehigh IA Heytheremrtinman 17.519
120 Keith Broscoff Brownton MN Rock Back Sensation 17.530
53 Payton Erritt Callender IA Special Kinda Troube 17.617 5d-1 171.00$ 
73 Katie Norwig Albert Lea MN RR Okies Windy 17.626 5d-2 141.00$ 
67 Eva Magnuson Austin MN Turnin Famous Yawl 17.627 5d-3 112.00$ 

161 Teagan smith algona IA Rico 17.699 5d-4 82.00$ 
7 Heidi Thoe Goodell IA Invest on a Impulse 17.763 5d-5 53.00$ 

56 Melisa Shields-Dunlap Lineville IA RC Mandy Girl 17.891 5d-6 29.00$ 
98 Lacey Kite Webster City IA Jamie Rey 17.903
1 Krista Meyer Cedar Rapids IA Wilma Rose 17.978

72 Keith Broscoff Brownton MN Yo Good Hand 17.991
136 Carli Miller Lewistown IL TEES WATCHIN U ROPE 18.167
107 Katelynn Shields LINEVILLE IA RC JASMINE GIRL 18.190
75 Rachel Lueth Arlington MN Justa Lil Starstruck 18.192

114 Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Jesses Tales 18.226
30 Jeanne Lindblom Pollock MO Barts Last Playgirl 18.296
27 Molly Hamilton UNION IA Frenchmans Last Honor 18.411
66 Jessica Marson Rockford IA Bahama U Mama 18.513

109 Audreianna Schmidt Delmar IA Okie Dokey Iris 18.606
5 Karrie Ballanger Bloomfield IA Joe 18.641

69 Amy Chesmore Moville IA Back Stretch Dawn 18.680
91 Maddie Jochimsen Anamosa IA Ameiah 18.701
87 Heather Fehr Garrison IA Antes Shadow 18.726
59 Emily Goings Stratford IA Firewater Tolltac 19.098

149 Kaydi Anderson St James MN KB jet black Cuervo 19.561
39 Marcie Thumann Albert Lea MN Rockbottompartyrockr 19.642

144 Baillie Thibadeau Manchester IA Looper 19.798
132 Chantel Muttart Oelwein IA Memories of Artie 22.169
163 Kent Eilers MIlford IA Convincing Payday 24.512
44 Natalie Hieronimus Ashton IA Apollo To ID 24.656
40 Camy Gheer Centerville IA Easy Come Easy Bug 915.691
76 Johnnie Lynch Bernard IA Malibu Country 915.870
62 Johnnie Lynch Bernard IA JTD Go Home Joe 915.961
82 Sara Boies Indianola IA Dymonds French Dual 915.985

123 Madeline Teague Webster City IA Special Blue Passum 916.045
124 Morgan Young Peterson IA El Sever Champ 916.200
14 Sara Boies Indianola IA FL Forget Me Not 916.224

133 Colbie Schmitt Ames IA Temporary High 916.281
36 Sara Walter palo IA Mags Fabulous French 916.373
47 Madi Fangman New Hampton IA St Starburst 916.396

135 Brynn Bastyr Austin MN Draw me a Bud 916.441
22 Carissa McFarland Afton IA MJP IMAFABULOUSBULLY 916.519
71 Mallory Keller Blairsburg IA Dubs Hollywood Flash 916.526
46 Olivia Balfanz Belle Plaine MN Electric Scoot 916.534
79 Greta Huebsch Osage IA FK Izzy Flying Tuff 916.534

108 Jill Westcott Lohrville IA Sun Frost Babe 916.690
55 Ashtin Holzer La Crescent MN VF Pass the Cash 916.746

165 Kaydi Anderson St James MN Flashy quick chick 916.858
15 Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Joe's Sassy Girl 916.998
93 Darci Ewing Swaim Bloomfield IA Ms Sunfrost 917.037
74 Baillie Thibadeau Manchester IA Vegas blue streak 917.203



163
$1,000.00
$5,890.00

DRAW F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON

Open 5D GFB Barrel Race
Sunday, May 15, 2022 | Mason City, IA

*IBRA* *BBR* *WPRA* *PEWC* *NBHA MN02/03/00 & IA02/03/00 Approved

Total Entries
Total Added
Total Payout

92 Bailey Ellerbeck Sac City IA Lena Memorial 917.438
116 Josie Sailor Albert Lea MN Khaleesified 919.525
150 Rachel Werkman Wellsburg IA Three ohs lastfame 922.036

6 Brian Jensen Eden Prairie MN Famousfrenchfirewater 928.778
37 Stacy Helvik Charles City IA Broady 943.078
11 Carter Richter Alden MN Gator Done Yawl 999.999
42 April Olson CARVER MN Frenchgalsarespecial 999.999

160 Taylor Anderson Waseca MN Ironman 999.999
35 Kinlee Jackson Falls City NE Takin Your Money SCR

106 Lynde Johnson Stanhope IA FK Triple Timing SCR



43
$100.00 
$745.00 

DRAW F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
CO Ashtin Holzer La Crescent MN Slick Em Up Sonny 15.660 1d-1 104$       
CO Miranda Hambley Dekalb IL Steelin Firewater. 15.663 1d-2 78$         
CO Shelby Twardowski Swanville MN Shis Cruiser Bar 15.707 1d-3 52$         
CO Shelby Twardowski Swanville MN MC Cash Seeker 15.743 1d-4 26$         
CO Avery Teague Webster City IA Tulsas Diamond 15.823
CO Lyndsey Ernst Sparta WI Guys Stolen Times 16.070
CO Morgan Nelson Fort Dodge IA My lil red wagon 16.075

CO Shelby Twardowski Swanville MN Short Dashing Rocket 16.168 2d-1 89$         
18 Chloee Abeln Maquoketa IA Docs Roan Rabbit 16.195 2d-2 67$         
CO Gabe Lamasters Woodward IA Siete Coronas 16.307 2d-3 45$         
CO Hadley Meyer Zwingle IA Firewaters Design. 16.323 2d-4 22$         
17 Brynn Bastyr Austin MN Draw me a Bud 16.343

CO Hadley Meyer Bernard IA Pumba 17.088 3d-1 67$         
6 Brynn Bastyr Austin MN Sapphire Sparkle 17.092 3d-2 52$         

CO Kelsey Janssen Clare IA Ruby River Dynamite 17.163 4d-1  $         45 
8 Rebecca LaRue Dumont IA Forever in my heart 17.206 4d-2  $         34 

CO Maiah Difazzio Elkhorn WI Lilly's Luck 17.241 4d-3  $         22 
CO Jade Durfey Corydon IA Hesacategoryfive 17.436 4d-4  $         11 
4 MJ Ralston Shellsburg IA Jersey Boys 17.465

15 Maci Heeren Pecatonica IL Boone 17.540
CO Eva Magnuson Austin MN Turnin Famous Yawl 17.627
10 Teagan Smith Algona IA Rico 18.186
CO Audreianna Schmidt Delmar IA Okie Dokey Iris 18.606
9 Maiah Difazzio Elkhorn WI TexasHarlanHannah 19.105
3 Isabel Stromer Garner IA Scottish Crusader 21.043
7 Cole Baas Maquoketa IA Fonzie 22.489
2 Kearsyn Kite Webster City IA Badger 23.678

14 Brock Norine Moorland IA Gus 24.321
1 Paisley Weldon Atlanta MO Scooters Elegance 915.808

CO Johnnie Lynch Bernard IA malibu Country 915.870
13 Raeden Mortensen Ewing MO Mafia 915.876
CO Johnnie Lynch Bernard IA JTD Go Home Joe 915.961
CO Madeline Teague Webster City IA Special Blue Passum 916.045
CO Mallory Keller Blairsburg IA Dubs Hollywood Flash 916.526
CO Olivia Balfanz Belle Plaine MN Electric Scoot 916.534
CO Ashtin Holzer La Crescent MN VF Pass the Cash 916.746
5 Morgan Keller Blairsburg IA JB Docs Ace 916.977

19 Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Joe's Sassy Girl 916.998
20 Kinnick Meyer Woodward IA Tall Boy 919.558
12 Kaylee Hieronimus Ashton IA BW Double Take Dash 925.808
11 Taylor Anderson Waseca MN Ironman 999.999
16 Kyrra Racine Stratford IA Cowboy 999.999
21 Reagan Schwartz Adel IA Dry Stylish Peppy SCR

Youth & Senior will draw together after the open. Draw will be posted after changes/late entries close Total Payout

 Youth 4D GFB Barrel Race  | Sponsored by Prime Performance Nutrition
Sunday, May 15, 2022 | Mason City, IA Total Entries

YR indicates a RUN | CO is a Carry from the Open Total Added



27
$50.00 

$566.00 
F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won

Dylan Clement Mason City IA Shes so fluffy 15.924 1D1 99$ 
Ashley Burke Morris IL Ts jazzs high brow 16.086 1D2 59$ 
Tacie Overturf Ames IA RLR Ragin Bull 16.148 1D3 40$ 

Brittney Blair Lincoln NE Mountblancsugarjo 16.168
Cassandra Vesely Des Moines IA Not A Cheap Date 16.269

Hannah Grace Dysart IA Fly Guy 16.283
Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Undniably Sharp 16.315

Elisha Vickroy Lucas IA DocAlena Drift 16.428 2D1 85$ 
Erin Novak Lost Nation IA Ease Down The Fire 16.464 2D2 51$ 

Darien Clark calamus IA Shez Gold 16.669 2D3 34$ 
Cassandra Vesely Des Moines IA Micky Hit The Deck 16.805

Carley Wentworth Saint Ansgar IA Alice 16.847
Jessica Olson Monroe WI Dashinforoutlawfame 16.857

Katelynn Shields LINEVILLE IA RC BLAZING RED HOTT 16.959 3D1 57$ 
Melisa Shields-Dunlap Lineville IA Yo Bay Berry Frost 17.102 3D2 34$ 

Stefanie Baas Maquoketa IA Streakin Bug Passum 17.411 3D3 23$ 

Gabe Hammond Lucas IA WC Aliwood 17.476 4D1 42$ 
Krista Meyer Cedar Rapids IA Wilma Rose 17.978 4D2 25$ 
Carli Miller Lewistown IL TEES WATCHIN U ROPE 18.167 4D3 17$ 

Katelynn Shields LINEVILLE IA RC JASMINE GIRL 18.190
Rachel Lueth Arlington MN Justa Lil Starstruck 18.192
Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Jesses Tales 18.226
Baillie Thibadeau Manchester IA Looper 19.798
Camy Gheer Centerville IA Easy Come Easy Bug 915.691
Baillie Thibadeau Manchester IA Vegas blue streak 917.203
Bailey Ellerbeck Sac City IA Lena Memorial 917.438
Kylee Yates Redfield IA JJ SCR

 Adult 4D GFB Barrel Race  Total Entries
Sunday, May 15, 2022 | Mason City, IA Total Added

Entries in open & "aged" class roll to "aged" class | AO = Adult Only | 0.000 is a carry over Total Payout



26
$100.00
$548.00

F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
Jennifer Beck Delmar IA DC French Rita 15.789 1d-1  $    96.00 
Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Sparks Fly Fame 15.796 1d-2 58.00$    

Betty Ann Davis Albia IA Dancin For Chex 16.009 1d-3 38.00$    
Jody Bardole Hampton IA Trust Me I Got This 16.020

Debbie Nelson Sergeant Bluff IA Guys Luvin Fame 16.022
Margo Ransom Paola KS Frosty Flying Effort 16.165
Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Unn Break Able 16.378 2d-1 82.00$    
Debbie Nelson Sergeant Bluff IA Hesa French Dancer 16.496 2d-2 49.00$    

Danielle Madden Story City IA FK Sun Of A Gun 16.505 2d-3 33.00$    
Amy Chesmore Moville IA A Dash Of Ivory 16.516
Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Bay B Im Worth It 16.520
Kathy Roseland Marshalltown IA Busta Run Iris 16.577
Kelly Keller blairsburg IA Lost Valley Mint 16.682
Kim Chesmore Independence IA SR Royal Kochie 16.773
Traci Blanchfield Lohrville IA Morgans Scootin Bub 16.794 3d-1 55.00$    

Crystal Summers Fort Dodge IA Wrangler 16.898 3d-2 33.00$    
Kelly Keller blairsburg IA Firen Angel Bonnie 16.924 3d-3 22.00$    

Shelly Aldag Schleswig IA Buckin Bay Boy 17.181
Jennifer Beck Delmar IA TDM Yellow Wood Girl 17.346 4d-1 41.00$    
Shaunae Overturf Ames IA KD Berts Moon Bug 17.393 4d-2 25.00$    
Natalie Hieronimus Ashton IA Apollo To ID 24.656 4d-3 16.00$    

Kelly Heckart Ottumwa IA Teller Im French 27.128
Sara Boies Indianola IA FL Forget Me Not 916.224
Sara Walter palo IA Mags Fabulous French 916.373
Darci Ewing Swaim Bloomfield IA Ms Sunfrost 917.037
Lynde Johnson Stanhope IA FK Triple Timing SCR

Masters 4D GFB Barrel Race  | Sponsored by Jan's Sewtique Total Entries
Sunday, May 15, 2022 | Mason City, IA Total Added

Entries in open & "aged" class roll to "aged" class | MO = Masters Only | 0.000 is a carry over Total Payout



12
$0.00 

$198.00 
F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won

CO Evelyn Morehouse New Prague MN Dun It For Perks 16.153 1d-1  $            69 
CO Jodie Greig Estherville IA Dudes Gotta Gun 16.403
CO Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Bay B Im Worth It 16.520
CO Kim Chesmore Independence IA SR Royal Kochie 16.773 2d-1 59$             
CO Jodie Greig Estherville IA Holy Moly Hang On 16.810
CO Shelly Aldag Schleswig IA Buckin Bay Boy 17.181 3d-1 40$             
CO Keith Broscoff Brownton MN Rock Back Sensation 17.530
CO Keith Broscoff Brownton MN Yo Good Hand 17.991 4d-1 30$             
CO Kelly Heckart Ottumwa IA Teller Im French 27.128
CO Sara Walter palo IA Mags Fabulous French 916.373
CO Greta Huebsch Osage IA FK Izzy Flying Tuff 916.534
CO Jill Westcott Lohrville IA Sun Frost Babe 916.690

Seniors 4D GFB Barrel Race  |Sponsored by Jan's Sewtique Total Entries
Sunday, May 15, 2022 | Mason City, IA Total Added

SR indicates a RUN | CO is a Carry from the Open Total Payout
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